Hyde Park Middle School

and the

Academy of Science and Mathematics

Open House 2019-2020

Schedule

Schedule Pick-Up (Alpha Home Rooms)
& Activities Fair

Report to 0 Period/Principal’s Welcome
1°t Period
2" Period
3 Period
4 Period
5t period
6™ Period

Staff Meeting

Time

4:30-5:00

5:05-5:13

5:17-5:25

5:29-5:37

5:41-5:49

5:53-6:01

6:05-6:13

6:17-6:25

6:30

**There will be no schedule changes during Open House**
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