## Hyde Park Middle School and the Academy of Science and Mathematics

## Open House 2019-2020

## Hyde Park Middle School and the Academy of Science and Mathematics

## Open House 2019-2020

<u>Schedule</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Schedule</u>	<u>Time</u>
Schedule Pick-Up (Alpha Home Rooms) & Activities Fair	4:30-5:00	Schedule Pick-Up (Alpha Home Rooms) & Activities Fair	4:30-5:00
Report to 0 Period/Principal's Welcome	5:05-5:13	Report to 0 Period/ Principal's Welcome	5:05-5:13
1 <sup>st</sup> Period	5:17-5:25	1 <sup>st</sup> Period	5:17-5:25
2 <sup>nd</sup> Period	5:29-5:37	2 <sup>nd</sup> Period	5:29-5:37
3 <sup>rd</sup> Period	5:41-5:49	3 <sup>rd</sup> Period	5:41-5:49
4 <sup>th</sup> Period	5:53-6:01	4 <sup>th</sup> Period	5:53-6:01
5 <sup>th</sup> Period	6:05-6:13	5 <sup>th</sup> Period	6:05-6:13
6 <sup>th</sup> Period	6:17-6:25	6 <sup>th</sup> Period	6:17-6:25
Staff Meeting	6:30	Staff Meeting	6:30
**There will be no schedule changes during Open House**		**There will be no schedule changes during Open House**	